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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 7 - 24KC Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 7 1 Ten Pinnies 599 301 41235 674 4 822 2981
2 8 2 Global Response 515 385 39283 641 16 728 2705
3 11 5 TCB 496 404 39423 606 44 739 2688
4 24 18 Team 18 494 406 39624 604 53 735 2636
5 18 12 3 Balls Deep 494 406 39288 565 79 686 2478
6 16 10 Team 10 486 414 38716 528 110 645 2277
7 12 6 Arsenal Pro Shop 481 419 39557 617 38 730 2679
8 13 7 Team 7 447 453 39360 620 33 745 2785
9 14 8 Team 8 445 455 38132 557 86 676 2376

10 21 15 Team 15 428 472 38678 559 84 669 2426
11 17 11 Help 425 475 38934 485 148 617 2185
12 15 9 Racers 420 480 39503 554 88 666 2409
13 9 3 Team3 410 490 36861 631 23 732 2661
14 19 13 MADOG MAFOS 405 495 38204 524 114 599 2160
15 20 14 Dont Miss 4 390 510 36899 547 94 655 2350
16 10 4 Hell Raisers 386 514 38935 599 51 738 2598
17 22 16 Time Splitters 383 517 38779 499 136 636 2183
18 23 17 Danger Zone 382 518 38744 572 73 694 2466

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

9-10 Ten Pinnies 703 660 2660 42 <---> Global Response 576 671 2567 32
-1-0 Team 18 622 605 2480 28 <---> TCB 653 631 2524 30

23-24 3 Balls Deep 617 767 2723 30 <---> Arsenal Pro Shop 767 763 2782 30
7-8 Team 7 684 583 2570 16 <---> Team 10 753 639 2701 56

23-24 Team 15 571 584 2385 4 <---> Team 8 636 657 2581 38
7-8 Racers 644 646 2684 30 <---> Help 742 705 2783 44

21-22 Team3 643 689 2761 32 <---> MADOG MAFOS 642 713 2597 30
15-16 Time Splitters 622 620 2582 17 <---> Hell Raisers 697 618 2551 21
19-20 Dont Miss 4 748 523 2604 30 <---> Danger Zone 728 611 2639 30

   Set 2
17-18 Team 7 598 705 2570 16 <---> Help 688 648 2783 44
11-12 MADOG MAFOS 614 628 2597 30 <---> Team 18 634 619 2480 28
19-20 Racers 700 694 2684 30 <---> Team 15 606 624 2385 4
13-14 Team3 683 746 2761 32 <---> Time Splitters 663 677 2582 17
-1-0 Danger Zone 684 616 2639 30 <---> Dont Miss 4 610 723 2604 30

21-22 TCB 606 634 2524 30 <---> Global Response 638 682 2567 32
17-18 Ten Pinnies 656 641 2660 42 <---> Arsenal Pro Shop 636 616 2782 30
13-14 Team 8 641 647 2581 38 <---> 3 Balls Deep 629 710 2723 30
23-24 Hell Raisers 637 599 2551 21 <---> Team 10 651 658 2701 56

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk16  08/10   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 7
Games 3 & 4   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  No points

Important Messages

Thank you for bowling this season at KC Bowl

Still time to sign up for fall leagues if you've not already done so

Last Week's Top Scores
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 278 Nick Reno 268 Rocky Little 268 Dusty Wooden
268 Cody Masterson

Scratch Series 974 Cody Masterson 960 Richard Crocker 954 Anthony Williams Jr
Handicap Game 296 Nick Reno 293 Rocky Little 290 Dusty Wooden
Handicap Series 1002 Anthony Williams Jr 990 Dusty Wooden 974 Cody Masterson

Women Scratch Game 194 Trish Reed 186 Carrie Lee 182 Cicy Li
Scratch Series 698 Carrie Lee 690 Trish Reed 686 Cicy Li

Handicap Game 228 Cicy Li 224 Carrie Lee 218 Trish Reed
Handicap Series 870 Cicy Li 850 Carrie Lee 840 Caitlin Little

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 37 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Series 1042 Richard Crocker 1027 Bill Reed 1016 Christian Wheeler
Scratch Game 300 Michael Allen 300 Dusty Wooden 300 Glen Sport Jr

300 Jerod Denny 300 Rick Thurber 300 Russ Edwards
Handicap Series 1046 James Murphy 1046 Chill Goodall II 1034 Cody McCulloch
Handicap Game 313 John Vang 306 Justin Hawkins 304 Ethan Wolf

Women Scratch Series 815 Trish Reed
Scratch Game 253 Carrie Lee

Handicap Series 920 Cicy Li
Handicap Game 270 Caitlin Little

Individual High Averages
Men 239.21 Richard Crocker 228.20 Christian Wheeler 222.98 Russ Edwards
Women 190.15 Trish Reed 175.06 Carrie Lee 173.92 Caitlin Little

High Individual Match Points
Men 122 Richard Crocker 117 Chill Goodall II 113 Christian Wheeler
Women 88 Cicy Li 82 Trish Reed 78 Caitlin Little

Team Rosters
Lane 7 - 1 - Ten Pinnies   HDCP=4  Avg=674

High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Rick D. Thurber 11483 5 2 220 0 300 1019 300 1053 108.0
Dave D. Ellston 11224 5 2 215 4 279 985 285 1009 75.0
Richard L. Crocker 11482 4 8 239 0 286 1042 288 1042 122.0

Lane 8 - 2 - Global Response   HDCP=16  Avg=641
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Cody Masterson 9743 4 4 221 0 276 980 277 984 102.0
Mark D. Burnau Sr 10522 4 8 219 0 278 958 280 962 101.0
James C. Waggoner 7446 3 7 201 1 6 242 889 253 933 68.0

Lane 9 - 3 - Team3   HDCP=23  Avg=631
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Anthony Williams Jr 9980 4 8 207 1 1 258 954 278 1002 93.0
Marlon D. Williams 10679 5 2 205 1 2 277 939 272 895 74.0
Michael S. Allen 11390 5 2 219 0 300 999 303 1023 81.0

Lane 10 - 4 - Hell Raisers   HDCP=51  Avg=599
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Chris V. Darnell 11205 5 6 200 1 7 277 871 277 937 76.0
VACANT 0 0 190 2 5 0 0 24.0
Charles Brooks 12572 6 0 209 9 279 954 289 984 93.0
Ralph E. Johnson 812 4 203 1 4 248 812 6.0

Lane 11 - 5 - TCB   HDCP=44  Avg=606
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Trish Reed 11409 6 0 190 2 5 244 815 269 927 82.0
Chill Goodall II 10394 5 2 199 1 7 274 950 298 1046 117.0
Bill Reed 13052 6 0 217 2 276 1027 275 986 99.0

Lane 12 - 6 - Arsenal Pro Shop   HDCP=38  Avg=617
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Michael D. Gonzalez 10933 5 6 195 2 1 266 882 289 986 102.0
Nick J. Reno 7229 3 6 200 1 7 278 892 296 964 68.0
Russ Edwards 10703 4 8 222 0 300 1010 305 1030 83.0
Wes Edwards 931 4 232 0 269 931 6.0

Lane 13 - 7 - Team 7   HDCP=33  Avg=620
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Don Nichols II 10800 5 2 207 1 1 265 962 281 1030 79.0
Todd Howerton 2441 1 2 203 1 4 297 901 26.0
Billy Whitworth 12654 6 0 210 8 277 971 286 1007 86.0
Drew J. Collins IV 4928 2 4 205 1 2 279 883 295 947 40.0

Lane 14 - 8 - Team 8   HDCP=86  Avg=557
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Raymond K. Harrel 10669 6 0 177 3 6 231 782 268 903 99.0
William J. Schlicht 9096 4 8 189 2 6 259 838 283 938 82.0
Tracy L. Cauley 10723 5 6 191 2 4 244 864 270 968 76.0

Lane 15 - 9 - Racers   HDCP=88  Avg=554
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Fred J. Murphy 7984 5 2 153 5 6 213 736 276 988 59.0
Dennis L. Scott 12162 6 0 202 1 5 268 871 285 950 95.0
James J. Murphy 10366 5 2 199 1 7 279 942 305 1046 84.0

Lane 16 - 10 - Team 10   HDCP=110  Avg=528
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Scott J. Van Meter 8588 6 0 143 6 5 205 658 272 926 89.0
Michael W. Sunday 10061 5 2 193 2 2 259 864 287 976 99.0
John R. Bialek 11575 6 0 192 2 3 259 843 283 947 104.0
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Lane 17 - 11 - Help   HDCP=148  Avg=485
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Ethan J. Wolf 10198 5 6 182 3 2 268 882 304 1026 102.0
Jacob R. Lawson 6999 6 0 116 8 8 181 595 274 967 88.0
Gary L. Lane 9769 5 2 187 2 8 245 826 271 957 73.0

Lane 18 - 12 - 3 Balls Deep   HDCP=79  Avg=565
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Justin D. Sport 10335 6 0 172 4 0 233 770 276 938 88.0
Lee Merrick 9753 5 2 187 2 8 232 814 267 959 108.0
Glen L. Sport Jr 12364 6 0 206 1 1 300 942 317 1010 98.0

Lane 19 - 13 - MADOG MAFOS   HDCP=114  Avg=524
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John C. Sampel 9281 5 6 165 4 6 234 737 281 925 76.0
James C. Sampel 9763 6 0 162 4 9 214 737 264 937 100.0
Darrell L. Winzer 11860 6 0 197 1 9 256 860 275 928 71.0

Lane 20 - 14 - Dont Miss 4   HDCP=94  Avg=547
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Branko Ugarcina 10302 5 6 183 3 1 267 804 277 928 81.0
Caitlin Little 8696 5 0 173 3 9 235 791 270 915 78.0
Rocky Little 9559 5 0 191 2 4 268 872 293 980 77.0

Lane 21 - 15 - Team 15   HDCP=84  Avg=559
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Carrie M. Lee 9103 5 2 175 3 8 253 813 269 973 72.0
Steve McKeown 10406 5 6 185 2 9 249 849 277 977 93.0
P J McKeown 11193 5 6 199 1 7 278 904 296 976 93.0

Lane 22 - 16 - Time Splitters   HDCP=136  Avg=499
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jerod V. Denny 11024 5 6 196 2 0 300 903 322 1022 90.0
Daniel Jameson 7301 5 1 143 6 5 204 639 247 904 62.0
Justin Hawkins 9603 6 0 160 5 1 242 749 306 1029 81.0

Lane 23 - 17 - Danger Zone   HDCP=73  Avg=572
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Cicy Z. Li 9298 5 6 166 4 5 214 728 265 920 88.0
Cody J. McCulloch 12627 6 0 210 8 289 998 298 1034 88.0
Dusty Wooden 11771 6 0 196 2 0 300 902 290 990 76.0

Lane 24 - 18 - Team 18   HDCP=53  Avg=604
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John Vang 9132 5 6 163 4 8 260 775 313 987 83.0
Dereck P. VanRoyen 11299 5 3 213 5 288 941 301 986 92.0
Christian R. Wheeler 13692 6 0 228 0 279 1016 279 1016 113.0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Joe N. Bush 230 0 921 4 256 921 0 0
Andy J. Collins III 210 8 1684 8 258 848 0 0
Jason E. Gilmore 205 12 2464 12 269 849 0 0
Bryan K. Goebel 230 0 923 4 279 923 0 0
Chris Gonzalez 216 3 2597 12 257 975 0 0
Sean M. Hale 227 0 909 4 243 909 0 0
Steven M. Langley 200 17 1602 8 241 827 0 0
Jeremy M. Reygaert 225 0 2701 12 299 963 0 0
James R. Slavens 197 19 789 4 214 789 0 0
Jimmy R. Snowden 187 28 751 4 203 751 0 0
Glynne D. Taylor II 224 0 899 4 235 899 0 0
Wayne Townley 235 0 3771 16 300 1017 256 895 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points

Name Won Name Won
Richard L. Crocker 122.0
Chill Goodall II 117.0
Christian R. Wheeler 113.0
Lee Merrick 108.0
Rick D. Thurber 108.0
John R. Bialek 104.0
Ethan J. Wolf 102.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 102.0
Cody Masterson 102.0
Mark D. Burnau Sr 101.0
James C. Sampel 100.0
Michael W. Sunday 99.0
Raymond K. Harrel 99.0
Bill Reed 99.0
Glen L. Sport Jr 98.0
Dennis L. Scott 95.0
Charles Brooks 93.0
Anthony Williams Jr 93.0
Steve McKeown 93.0
P J McKeown 93.0
Dereck P. VanRoyen 92.0
Jerod V. Denny 90.0

Scott J. Van Meter 89.0
Cicy Z. Li 88.0
Jacob R. Lawson 88.0
Justin D. Sport 88.0
Cody J. McCulloch 88.0
Billy Whitworth 86.0
James J. Murphy 84.0
Russ Edwards 83.0
John Vang 83.0
William J. Schlicht 82.0
Trish Reed 82.0
Michael S. Allen 81.0
Branko Ugarcina 81.0
Justin Hawkins 81.0
Don Nichols II 79.0
Caitlin Little 78.0
Rocky Little 77.0
Chris V. Darnell 76.0
Dusty Wooden 76.0
John C. Sampel 76.0
Tracy L. Cauley 76.0
Dave D. Ellston 75.0
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Points Points
Name Won Name Won
Marlon D. Williams 74.0
Gary L. Lane 73.0
Carrie M. Lee 72.0
Darrell L. Winzer 71.0
Nick J. Reno 68.0
James C. Waggoner 68.0

Daniel Jameson 62.0
Fred J. Murphy 59.0
Drew J. Collins IV 40.0
Todd Howerton 26.0
Ralph E. Johnson 6.0
Wes Edwards 6.0
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